New &
Im
proved!
®
Common Applications
	 Educational Facilities
	 Office Environments
	 Computer Labs
	 Outdoor Retail Locations
	 A/V Locations
Industrial Grade
Isolated Ground GFCI Duplex Receptacles
Ordering Information
Description
Isolated Ground
15A 20A
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Orange X7599-IGO X7899-IGO
Brown* X7599-IG X7899-IG
Ivory* X7599-IGI X7899-IGI
White* X7599-IGW X7899-IGW
Black* X7599-IGE X7899-IGE
Gray* X7599-IGG X7899-IGG
Lt. Almond* X7599-IGT X7899-IGT
Red* X7599-IGR X7899-IGR
* Special Order Configurations
Slim profile provides
25% more room for
wiring in wall box